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Job Description

Chief Executive and Chief Fire Officer

Deputy Chief Fire Officer
Director
Director

Assistant Chief Executive
Director

Assistant Director
Assistant Director
Deputy Director
Assistant Director
Head of Department
Assistant Director
Head of Department
Head of Department
Group Manager
Group Manager
Group Manager
Group Manager
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Group Manager, Department
Head of Department
Head of Department
Group Manager
Group Manager
Group Manager
Group Manager
Group Manager
Head of Department
Group Manager

TOTAL ANNUAL COST (INC TEMP
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ALLOWANCES)

152,938.80
125, 582.00
120,390.07
115,000.00
92,227.00
89,751.72
88,461.31
83,461.31
81,663.00
76,012.00
75,000.00
71,887.92
70,835.00
69,712.00
68,452.77
67,018.77
66,409.77
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66,354.00
66,160.51
63,820.72
63,561.06
62,412.96
62,327.00
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61,939.92
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61,803.96
59,530.26
58,262.40

Please note that the salary includes any regular allowances e.g. flexi allowance, ARA, market supplement etc.




