EE Group Description	Job Description	TOTAL ANNUAL COST (INC TEMP ALLOWANCES)
Support	Chief Executive and Chief Fire Officer	£ 152,938.80
Operational	Deputy Chief Fire Officer	125, 582.00
Operational	Director	£ 120,390.07
Support	Director	£ 115,000.00
Support	Assistant Chief Executive	£ 92,227.00
Operational	Director	£ 89,751.72
Operational	Assistant Director	£ 88,461.31
Operational	Assistant Director	£ 83,461.31
Support	Deputy Director	£ 81,663.00
Support	Assistant Director	£ 76,012.00
Support	Head of Department	£ 75,000.00
Operational	Assistant Director	£ 71,887.92
Support	Head of Department	£ 70,835.00
Support	Head of Department	£ 69,712.00
Operational	Group Manager	£ 68,452.77
Operational	Group Manager	£ 67,018.77
Operational	Group Manager	£ 66,409.77
Operational	Group Manager	£ 66,409.77
Support	Assistant Director	£ 66,354.00
Support	Head of Department	£ 66,160.51
Support	Head of Department	£ 63,820.72
Support	Head of Department	£ 63,561.06
Operational	Group Manager, Department	£ 62,412.96
Support	Head of Department	£ 62,327.00
Support	Head of Department	£ 62,327.00
Operational	Group Manager	£ 61,939.92
Operational	Group Manager	£ 61,939.92
Operational	Group Manager	£ 61,939.92
Operational	Group Manager	£ 61,803.96
Operational	Group Manager	£ 61,803.96
Support	Head of Department	£ 59,530.26
Control	Group Manager	£ 58,262.40

Please note that the salary includes any regular allowances e.g. flexi allowance, ARA, market supplement etc.